COMMO COUNCIL
2026 MEETING CALENDAR

Common Council Chamber
245 DeKoven Drive, Middletown, CT

Questions to Directors Workshop — Special Meeting -- 6:00 pm

Regular Common Council Meeting -- 7:00 pm
Community Meeting — Special Meeting — 6:00 pm

Budget Meetings — 6:00 PM

January 5, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Mesting
January 8, 2026 Thursday Community Meeting
February 2, 2026 Monday Rirectors Workshop & Regular Meeting
March 2, 2026 Monday Director Workshop & Regular Meeting
April 8, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Meeting
April 9, 2026 Thursday Community Meeting
April 13, 2026 Monday Budget Workshaop #1
April 14, 2026 Tuesday Budget Workshap #2
April 20, 2026 Monday Budget Workshop #3
April 28, 2026 Tuesday Public Hearing FY 25-26 budget
May 4, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop. Water Rate Hearing,
& Regular Mesting
May 13, 2026 Wednesday FY 26-27 Budget Adoption
June 1, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Meeting
July 6, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Meeting
July 8, 2026 Thursday Community Meeting
August 3, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Meeting
September 8, 2026 Tuesday Directors Workshop & Regular Mesting
October 5, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Meeting
October 8, 2026 Thursday Community Meeting
November 2, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Meeting
December 7, 2026 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Meeting
January 4, 2027 Monday Directors Workshop & Regular Mesting

F: calendar for meetings/ 2026 common council meeting calendar — Dec 2025




